
Memphis Cursillo 
Available Men's Group Reunions


Monday 

Time:  6:30 PM 
Where:  Holy Spirit Church Library 
Size:  Currently about 7- 10 men 
Status:  Contact for Open/Closed member status 
Contact:  Steve Russell at srussell705@gmail.com or (901) 246-0159 

Tuesday 

Time:  6:15 AM 
Where:  St. Louis Church 
Size:  Currently 6 men 
Status:  Not actively seeking, but would never reject 
Contact: Ryan Rosenfield: rrosenfield@gmail.com or (901) 831-2382 

Time:  9:00 AM 
Where:  Perkins at Germantown Pkwy. & Wolf River Blvd. 
Size:  4 men 
Status:  Open Group 
Contact: Juan Kindelan at juanlk@bellsouth.net or (901) 606-3619. 

Wednesday 

Time:  7:00 PM 
Where:   St. Williams family Center 4932 Easley Ave. Millington 
Size:  Size not available 
Status:  Contact for Open/Closed member status 
Contact: Rob Tomlinson, 901-335-3658. 

Time:  7:00am 
Where:  Sunrise 5469 Poplar 
Size:  8 – 9 men 
Status:  Open Group 
Contact: Steve Fracchia at sgfracchia0829@gmail.com or (901) 351-9832 

VIRTUAL GROUP 

IS ANYONE INTERESTED IN STARTING A VIRTUAL GROUP? 
CONTACT: CHRIS ROBBINS AT CROBBINSEdS@gmail.com OR (901) 413-4066 



Thursday 

Time:  5:00 AM 
Where:   Harmeier Residence, seeking new locatioin 
Size:  4 men 
Status:  closed temporarily 
Contact: Nathan Harmeier at (901) 870-3585 

Time:  6:45 AM (Following 6:15 Mass at OLPH chapel) 
Where:  OLPH Library (east end of the hallway off main church narthex) 
Size:  9 men 
Status:  Open Group 
Contact: Tom Wilson at twilson16@aol.com or (901) 351-2640 

Time:  11:30 AM 
Where:  Jason’s Deli Ridgeway (Lunch and group reunion) 
Size:  3 - 6 men 
Status:  Open Group 
Contact: Bryan Crowe at bcrowe@comcast.net or (901) 351-4248 

Time:  5:00 PM 
Where:  St. Augustine Church (Micizko Hall # 2) 
Size:  5 men 
Status:` Open Group 
Contact: Franklin Shelton at franklin_shelton@att.net or (901) 751-0973 

Where:  SE Memphis Locations vary, updated via text 
Size:  4 - 6 men 
Status:  Open Group 
Contact: Gustavo San Juan (901) 351-4056 

Time:  8:30 PM 
Where:  Christ the King 785 Church Rd W  Southaven 
Size:  4 - 6 men 
Status:  Open Group 
Time:  7:30 PM 
Contact: Brad Palmertree (901) 598-7645 

Time:  7:00 PM 
Where:  Perkins Germantown 
Size:  4 - 6 men 
Status:  Open Group 
Contact: Tom Dorian at tom2@tpdinsurance.com or (901) 619-5858. 



Friday 

Time:  11:45 AM 
Where:  El Mezcal Restaurant (Perkins Rd) // East Memphis (Lunch and group reunion) 
Size:  6 men 
Status:  Not actively seeking new members, but will never reject. 
Contact: Steve Peay at stevep@boyle.com or (901) 848-9598 

Time:  11:45 AM 
Where:  locations vary weekly, updated on Thursdays (Lunch and group reunion) 
Size:  6 – 8 men 
Status:  Open Group 
Contact: Bill Bates at bbates@cryeleike.com or (901) 461- 6677 

Saturday 

Time:  6:15 AM 
Where:  St. Louis Church and Bogie’s 
  (Mass at St. Louis followed by breakfast and grouping at Bogie’s on Brookhaven Cir) 
Size:  Size not available 
Status:  Open Group 
Contact: Rick Alsobrook at rickalsobrook@gmail.com or (901) 581-7749 

Time:  6:15 AM 
Where:  Ave Maria Home 2805 Charles Bryan Rd Bartlett 
  (Mass at St. Ann’s Bartlett followed by grouping) 
Size:  Size not available 
Status:  Open Group 
Contact: Bryan Watson (901) 596-3496 

Time:  7:00 AM 
Where:  Incarnation Church Fellowship Hall // Collierville (Grouping followed by 8:15 Mass) 
Who:  8 - 10 men 
Status:  Open Group 
Contact: Charlie Sevier at charles@crumpcommercial.com or (901) 573-1799 

Time:  7:30 AM 
Where:  OLPH Germantown Room 109B (Coffee and grouping) 
Size:  8 - 12 men 
Status:  Open Group 
Contact: Art Orgeron at artorge@bellsouth.net or (901) 581-6958 

Time:  7:30 AM 
Where:  Sweet LaLa’s Bakery - 6150 Poplar (Breakfast and grouping) 
Size:  6 - 8 men 
Status:  Open Group 
Contact: Matt Kamler at mkamler2001@gmail.com or (901) 483-4622 


	VIRTUAL GROUP

